Secretary Report November 2018



From the BHS database:

MEMBER TYPE SUMMARY
	TYPE
	ACTIVE
	LAPSED
	FORMER
	PENDING

	Regular Membership
	27
	4
	32
	0

	Senior with 50 Years of Service
	1
	0
	1
	0

	Senior Legacy (as of 12/31/2009)
	7
	0
	13
	0

	Senior Membership
	6
	0
	6
	0

	Youth Membership (Under 26) not in their First Year
	1
	0
	6
	0

	Total
	42
	4
	58
	0



Members Lapsed (0-180 days from due date)
	

	516595 (Pay Dues)
	David
	Dave
	Gottardi
	Lapsed
	06-05-2018

	524470 (Pay Dues)
	Frank
	
	Vasile
	Lapsed
	10-15-2018

	527286 (Pay Dues)
	Joseph
	Joe
	Atwood
	Lapsed
	07-13-2018

	536250 (Pay Dues)
	Jim
	Chat
	Chatelain
	Lapsed
	08-25-2018
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